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100 m Heat B         men                                 

  1  Švondrk Jozef         860824  SVK - AK Spartak Dubnica n.V.   10,89         0,239  SB 

  2  Blanzan Lorenzo       821202  SUI - LC Zürich                 11,37         0,169 

  3  Gavrilović Igor       93      SRB - AC Partizan Belograd      11,46         0,195 

 

w : +0.0 m/s 

 

100 m Heat A         men                                 

  1  Zumer Jan             82      SLO - AD MASS Ljubljana         10,67         0,134 

  2  Šťastný Lukáš         910223  CZE - TJ Dukla Praha            10,84         0,165 

  3  Gluschcenko Dmitro    810217  ISR - Macabi Tel Aviv           10,96         0,203 

  4  Kaj Emanuel           88      NED - Phanos Amsterdam          11,36         0,130 

 
w : +0.7 m/s 

 

100 m Summary        men                                 

  1  Zumer Jan             82      SLO - AD MASS Ljubljana         10,67    7    0,134 

  2  Šťastný Lukáš         910223  CZE - TJ Dukla Praha            10,84    6    0,165 

  3  Švondrk Jozef         860824  SVK - AK Spartak Dubnica n.V.   10,89    5    0,239  SB 

  4  Gluschcenko Dmitro    810217  ISR - Macabi Tel Aviv           10,96    4    0,203 

  5  Kaj Emanuel           88      NED - Phanos Amsterdam          11,36    3    0,130 

  6  Blanzan Lorenzo       821202  SUI - LC Zürich                 11,37    2    0,169 

  7  Gavrilović Igor       93      SRB - AC Partizan Belograd      11,46    1    0,195 

 

100 m Heat B         men - extra race                    

  1  Lichý Petr            900212  CZE - TJ Dukla Praha            10,82         0,163 

  2  Zontar Luka           94      SLO - AD MASS Ljubljana         11,11         0,142 

  3  Bestaker Itaman               ISR - Macabi Tel Aviv           11,37         0,152 

  4  Stojanović Predrag    95      SRB - AC Partizan Belograd      11,60         0,168 

  5  Faehndrich Dominik    890227  SUI - LC Zürich                 11,84         0,163 

  6  Nojević Saša          95      SRB - AC Partizan Belograd      11,87         0,142 

 

w : +0.5 m/s 

 

100 m Heat A         men - extra race                    

  1  Štefánek Jakub        940118  SVK - AK Spartak Dubnica n.V.   11,13         0,139  SB 

  2  Majola Ruben                  ISR - Macabi Tel Aviv           11,25         0,193 

  3  Kaj Emanual           88      NED - Phanos Amsterdam          11,38         0,116 

  4  Trunkelj Gregor       87      SLO - AD MASS Ljubljana         11,46         0,145 

  5  Pecko Tomáš           970224  SVK - AK Spartak Dubnica n.V.   11,54         0,176  SB 

  6  Stam Tino             86      NED - Phanos Amsterdam          11,77         0,200 

 

w : +0.3 m/s 

 

100 m Summary        men - extra race                    

  1  Lichý Petr            900212  CZE - TJ Dukla Praha            10,82         0,163 

  2  Zontar Luka           94      SLO - AD MASS Ljubljana         11,11         0,142 

  3  Štefánek Jakub        940118  SVK - AK Spartak Dubnica n.V.   11,13         0,139  SB 

  4  Majola Ruben                  ISR - Macabi Tel Aviv           11,25         0,193 

  5  Bestaker Itaman               ISR - Macabi Tel Aviv           11,37         0,152 

  6  Kaj Emanual           88      NED - Phanos Amsterdam          11,38         0,116 

  7  Trunkelj Gregor       87      SLO - AD MASS Ljubljana         11,46         0,145 

  8  Pecko Tomáš           970224  SVK - AK Spartak Dubnica n.V.   11,54         0,176  SB 

  9  Stojanović Predrag    95      SRB - AC Partizan Belograd      11,60         0,168 

 10  Stam Tino             86      NED - Phanos Amsterdam          11,77         0,200 

 11  Faehndrich Dominik    890227  SUI - LC Zürich                 11,84         0,163 

 12  Nojević Saša          95      SRB - AC Partizan Belograd      11,87         0,142 

 

200 m Heat B         men                                 

  1  Švondrk Jozef         860824  SVK - AK Spartak Dubnica n.V.   22,25         0,202 

  2  Bekrić Emir           91      SRB - AC Partizan Belograd      22,36         0,197 

  3  Somasundaran Sugatha  920211  SUI - LC Zürich                 22,60         0,160 

 

w : -0.6 m/s 
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200 m Heat A         men                                 

  1  Zumer Jan             82      SLO - AD MASS Ljubljana         21,42         0,162 

  2  Šťastný Lukáš         910223  CZE - TJ Dukla Praha            21,69         0,197 

  3  Balon Tzvi Sender     900816  ISR - Macabi Tel Aviv           22,27         0,205 

  4  Ulek Maurice                  NED - Phanos Amsterdam          23,04         0,203 

 

w : -0.6 m/s 

 

200 m Summary        men                                 

  1  Zumer Jan             82      SLO - AD MASS Ljubljana         21,42    7    0,162 

  2  Šťastný Lukáš         910223  CZE - TJ Dukla Praha            21,69    6    0,197 

  3  Švondrk Jozef         860824  SVK - AK Spartak Dubnica n.V.   22,25    5    0,202 

  4  Balon Tzvi Sender     900816  ISR - Macabi Tel Aviv           22,27    4    0,205 

  5  Bekrić Emir           91      SRB - AC Partizan Belograd      22,36    3    0,197 

  6  Somasundaran Sugatha  920211  SUI - LC Zürich                 22,60    2    0,160 

  7  Ulek Maurice                  NED - Phanos Amsterdam          23,04    1    0,203 

 

400 m Heat B         men                                 

  1  Trifunovič Nikola     93      SRB - AC Partizan Belograd      51,62         0,259 

  2  Klaassen Martijn      840830  NED - Phanos Amsterdam          51,79         0,302 

  3  Šatka Daniel          930827  SVK - AK Spartak Dubnica n.V.   52,89         0,239 

 

400 m Heat A         men                                 

  1  Sanford Donald        850502  ISR - Macabi Tel Aviv           46,98         0,268 

  2  Nemeček Daniel        910811  CZE - TJ Dukla Praha            47,11         0,234 

  3  Weissenberger Philip  870717  SUI - LC Zürich                 47,88         0,183 

  4  Jeras Jernej          92      SLO - AD MASS Ljubljana         48,63         0,168 

 

400 m Summary        men                                 

  1  Sanford Donald        850502  ISR - Macabi Tel Aviv           46,98    7    0,268 

  2  Nemeček Daniel        910811  CZE - TJ Dukla Praha            47,11    6    0,234 

  3  Weissenberger Philip  870717  SUI - LC Zürich                 47,88    5    0,183 

  4  Jeras Jernej          92      SLO - AD MASS Ljubljana         48,63    4    0,168 

  5  Trifunovič Nikola     93      SRB - AC Partizan Belograd      51,62    3    0,259 

  6  Klaassen Martijn      840830  NED - Phanos Amsterdam          51,79    2    0,302 

  7  Šatka Daniel          930827  SVK - AK Spartak Dubnica n.V.   52,89    1    0,239 

 

800 m                men                                 

  1  Brurian Miroslav      920809  CZE - TJ Dukla Praha           1:52,12   7    

  2  Valić Lovrenc         94      SLO - AD MASS Ljubljana        1:52,26   6    

  3  Parszczynski Lukáš    850504  SVK - AK Spartak Dubnica n.V.  1:52,59   5    

  4  Baumgartner Daniel    870103  SUI - LC Zürich                1:52,97   4    

  5  Peleg Ilan            920520  ISR - Macabi Tel Aviv          1:56,83   3    

  6  Wolters Peter         810407  NED - Phanos Amsterdam         2:02,64   2    

  7  Dragojlović Bojan     96      SRB - AC Partizan Belograd     2:09,13   1     SB 

 

1500 m               men                                 

  1  Kubista Ján           900923  CZE - TJ Dukla Praha           3:58,08   7    

  2  Gatahun Zimer         940628  ISR - Macabi Tel Aviv          3:58,43   6    

  3  Petrać Jan            95      SLO - AD MASS Ljubljana        4:00,08   5    

  4  Wagenaar Luuk         940311  NED - Phanos Amsterdam         4:04,62   4     SB 

  5  Raicevič Nikola       94      SRB - AC Partizan Belograd     4:16,86   3    

  6  Flejschmann Philipp           SUI - LC Zürich                4:28,95   2    

  7  Pecko Tomáš           970224  SVK - AK Spartak Dubnica n.V.  5:07,82   1    

 

3000 m               men                                 

  1  Sýkora Ján            920518  CZE - TJ Dukla Praha           8:41,98   7    

  2  Teferi Maru           920217  ISR - Macabi Tel Aviv          8:43,79   6    

  3  Ende Daan             900412  NED - Phanos Amsterdam         8:49,90   5     SB 

  4  Ljubic Luka           88      SLO - AD MASS Ljubljana        9:16,12   4    

  5  Grmay Bahta           931221  SUI - LC Zürich                9:26,47   3    

  6  Bursać Zoran          66      SRB - AC Partizan Belograd     9:37,75   2     SB 

  7  Štefina Štefan        860903  SVK - AK Spartak Dubnica n.V.  9:39,79   1    
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5000 m               men                                 

  1  Takele Endalow        910324  ISR - Macabi Tel Aviv         14:54,03   7    

  2  Puhar Rok             91      SLO - AD MASS Ljubljana       14:59,09   6    

  3  Holuša Jakub          880220  CZE - TJ Dukla Praha          15:08,78   5     SB 

  4  Brontsena Jelte       791205  NED - Phanos Amsterdam        15:16,10   4     SB 

  5  Hailemichael Estefan  820105  SUI - LC Zürich               16:00,41   3    

  6  Pavlík Ivan           840927  SVK - AK Spartak Dubnica n.V. 17:48,23   2     SB 

  7  Ivanovski Marko       86      SRB - AC Partizan Belograd    18:14,30   1    

 

110 m hurdles        men                                 

  1  Smet Koen             920809  NED - Phanos Amsterdam          14,03    7    0,156 

  2  Zlatnar Damjan        77      SLO - AD MASS Ljubljana         14,59    6    0,161 

  3  Santini Fausto        870425  SUI - LC Zürich                 15,33    5    0,184 

  4  Rahatniou Valentin    920308  ISR - Macabi Tel Aviv           15,42    4    0,147 

  5  Tešanovič Danilo      94      SRB - AC Partizan Belograd      16,15    3    0,113 

  6  Starčevič Alexander   930909  SVK - AK Spartak Dubnica n.V.   18,85    2    0,152 

 

w : -0.6 m/s 

 

400 m hurdles Heat B men                                 

  1  Rahatniou Valentin    920308  ISR - Macabi Tel Aviv           54,31         0,219 

  2  Koncina Luka          94      SLO - AD MASS Ljubljana         57,61         0,300 

     Hulínek Tomáš         910105  SVK - AK Spartak Dubnica n.V.       NF        0,288 

 

 

400 m hurdles Heat A men                                 

  1  Bekric Emir           91      SRB - AC Partizan Belograd      50,75         0,252 

  2  Brož Michal           920616  CZE - TJ Dukla Praha            51,99         0,223 

  3  Hussein Kariem        890104  SUI - LC Zürich                 52,14         0,255 

  4  Klaassen Martijn      840830  NED - Phanos Amsterdam          55,51         0,255 

 

400 m hurdles Summar men                                 

  1  Bekric Emir           91      SRB - AC Partizan Belograd      50,75    7    0,252 

  2  Brož Michal           920616  CZE - TJ Dukla Praha            51,99    6    0,223 

  3  Hussein Kariem        890104  SUI - LC Zürich                 52,14    5    0,255 

  4  Rahatniou Valentin    920308  ISR - Macabi Tel Aviv           54,31    4    0,219 

  5  Klaassen Martijn      840830  NED - Phanos Amsterdam          55,51    3    0,255 

  6  Koncina Luka          94      SLO - AD MASS Ljubljana         57,61    2    0,300 

     Hulínek Tomáš         910105  SVK - AK Spartak Dubnica n.V.       NF        0,288 

 

3000 m steeplechease men                                 

  1  Parszczynski Lukáš    850504  SVK - AK Spartak Dubnica n.V.  9:00,58   7    

  2  Grad Blaz             89      SLO - AD MASS Ljubljana        9:01,51   6    

  3  Rističevič Anäélko    85      SRB - AC Partizan Belograd     9:39,85   5    

  4  Salpeter Dan          850123  ISR - Macabi Tel Aviv          9:51,71   4    

  5  Fiala Miloš           850628  CZE - TJ Dukla Praha          10:21,05   3     SB 

  6  Hordijk Wouter        860617  NED - Phanos Amsterdam        10:25,59   2    

  7  Hofer Jean-Luc        871015  SUI - LC Zürich               10:43,14   1    

 

long jump            men                                 

  1  Wágner Stěpán         811005  CZE - TJ Dukla Praha             721     7    

  2  Novotný Roman         860105  SVK - AK Spartak Dubnica n.V.    699     6    

  3  Gfoehler benjamin     940127  SUI - LC Zürich                  695     5    

  4  Halevi Jochai         820510  ISR - Macabi Tel Aviv            688     4    

  5  Pengel Jonathan       850922  NED - Phanos Amsterdam           670     3    

  6  Rajič Vladimir        95      SRB - AC Partizan Belograd       577     2    

     Vrščaj Ziga           93      SLO - AD MASS Ljubljana             NM        

 

    Wágner Stěpán         721/-1,0   719/-1,2   713-0,9    714/-0,6                

    Novotný Roman         699/-1,1    x         665/-0,4   684/-1,4                

    Gfoehler Benjamin     695/-0,7    x         693/-0,6    x                 

    Halevi Jochai         688/-0,8    x          -          -                 

    Pengel Jonathan       650/-1,3   658/-0,6   670/-0,3    x                 

    Rajič Vladimir        556/-1,2   554/-1,2   577-1,7   564/-1,3               

    Vrščaj Ziga            x          x          x         x                 
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triple jump          men                                 

  1  Halave Jochai         820510  ISR - Macabi Tel Aviv           16,15    7    

  2  Hochuli Alexandre     870119  SUI - LC Zürich                 16,05    6    

  3  Vachata Martin                CZE - TJ Dukla Praha            14,91    5     SB 

  4  Luxa Jan              97      SLO - AD MASS Ljubljana         14,35    4    

  5  Novotný Roman         860105  SVK - AK Spartak Dubnica n.V.   14,26    3    

  6  Wardt Jorgen          841122  NED - Phanos Amsterdam          14,20    2    

  7  Milojevič Nikola      93      SRB - AC Partizan Belograd      13,04    1    

 

    Halave Jochai           x             16,15/-0,2      15,87/-0,1      16,07/-0,4                       

    Hochuli Alexandre       x             15,79/+0,6      16,05/-0,4        x                      

    Vachata Martin        14,73/-0,7      14,91/+0,0      14,68/-0,9        x                      

    Luxa Jan              13,70/-1,6      14,08/-0,2      14,09/-0,3      14,35/-0,8                       

    Novotný Roman         14,26/-0,8        -               -               -                      

    Wardt Jorgen          13,83/-0,1      13,90/-0,8      14,20/-0,5      14,09/-0,7                       

    Milojevič Nikola      13,04/-0,9        x               x               -                      

 

high jump            men                                 

  1  Baba Jaroslav         84092   CZE - TJ Dukla Praha             212     7    

  2  Zidar Luka            90      SLO - AD MASS Ljubljana          204     6    

  3  Kroytor Dmitry        930218  ISR - Macabi Tel Aviv            204     5    

  4  Hochuli Alexandre     870119  SUI - LC Zürich                  195     4    

  5  Bretveld Bastiaan     890525  NED - Phanos Amsterdam           185     3    

  6  Milojevič Nikola      93      SRB - AC Partizan Belograd       180     2    

     Starčevič Alexander   930909  SVK - AK Spartak Dubnica n.V.       NM        

 

                         160  170  180  185  190  195  200  204  208  212                                                                              

    Baba Jaroslav        -    -    -    -    -    -    o    o    -    o                                                                                

    Zidar Luka           -    -    -    xo   o    o    o    xo   xxx                                                                                   

    Kroytor Dmitry       -    -    -    -    o    -    -    xxo  xxx                                                                                   

    Hochuli Alexandre    -    -    -    o    -    xxo  -    xxx                                                                                        

    Bretveld Bastiaan    -    o    o    xxo  xxx                                                                                                       

    Milojevič Nikola     -    o    xxo  xxx                                                                                                            

    Starčevič Alexander  xxx                                                                                                                           

 

pole vault           men                                 

  1  Balner Michal         820912  CZE - TJ Dukla Praha             500     7    

  2  Zmoray Ján            910516  SVK - AK Spartak Dubnica n.V.    460     6    

  3  Karni Ehud            830812  ISR - Macabi Tel Aviv            460     5    

  4  Rupar Matej           86      SLO - AD MASS Ljubljana          460     4    

  5  Stam Christian        890830  SUI - LC Zürich                  420     3     SB 

  6  Lam Daniel            941003  NED - Phanos Amsterdam           400     2    

     Stevanovič Boban      70      SRB - AC Partizan Belograd          NM        

 
                         300  330  360  380  400  420  440  460  480  490  500  510  515                                                               

    Balner Michal        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    o                                                                           

    Zmoray Ján           -    -    -    -    -    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                   

    Karni Ehud           -    -    -    -    -    -    -    xo   xxx                                                                                   

    Rupar Matej          -    -    -    -    -    -    xxo  xo   xxx                                                                                   

    Stam Christian       -    -    -    o    xo   o    xxx                                                                                             

    Lam Daniel           -    xo   o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                  

    Stevanovič Boban     xxx                                                                                                                           

 

shot put             men                                 

  1  Cronie Patrick        891105  NED - Phanos Amsterdam          17,56    7    

  2  Stehlík Petr          770415  CZE - TJ Dukla Praha            16,72    6    

  3  Ursu Sergiu           800426  ISR - Macabi Tel Aviv           15,54    5    

  4  Žitňanský Jaroslav    710208  SVK - AK Spartak Dubnica n.V.   13,80    4    

  5  Zupančić Blaź         95      SLO - AD MASS Ljubljana         13,65    3    

  6  Maerki Simon          911119  SUI - LC Zürich                 13,09    2    

  7  Mitrović Tomislav     95      SRB - AC Partizan Belograd      11,84    1    

 

    Cronie Patrick        17,49   17,56   17,55     x                      

    Stehlík Petr          16,14   16,72   16,57     x                      

    Ursu Sergiu             x     15,01   15,54     x                      

    Žitňanský Jaroslav    12,71     x     13,64   13,80                    

    Zupančić Blaź         12,92     x     13,65     x                      

    Maerki Simon          13,02   12,84   12,85   13,09                    

    Mitrović Tomislav     11,05   11,62     x     11,84                    
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discus               men                                 

  1  Ursu Sergiu           800426  ISR - Macabi Tel Aviv           61,38    7     SB 

  2  Persoon Maarten       870315  NED - Phanos Amsterdam          57,99    6    

  3  Naef David            820606  SUI - LC Zürich                 49,86    5    

  4  Žitňanský Jaroslav    710208  SVK - AK Spartak Dubnica n.V.   48,64    4    

  5  Stehlík Petr          770415  CZE - TJ Dukla Praha            48,27    3    

  6  Pucihar Sašo          68      SLO - AD MASS Ljubljana         36,14    2    

  7  Lukic Nikola          93      SRB - AC Partizan Belograd      35,84    1    

 

    Ursu Sergiu           57,99   58,60   61,38   60,56                    

    Persoon Maarten       56,21   57,99   55,93   56,91                    

    Naef David            45,05   49,86     x       x                      

    Žitňanský Jaroslav      x     48,22   48,64   47,61                    

    Stehlík Petr          41,20   48,27   46,16     x                      

    Pucihar Sašo            x       x     36,14   34,72                    

    Lukic Nikola          34,91     x     35,84   35,13                    

 

javelin              men                                 

  1  Kranjc Matija         85      SLO - AD MASS Ljubljana         74,46    7    

  2  Vedlejch Jakub        880113  CZE - TJ Dukla Praha            72,86    6    

  3  Blommerde Jeroen      841217  NED - Phanos Amsterdam          63,17    5     SB 

  4  Ferbes Alans          951225  ISR - Macabi Tel Aviv           58,48    4    

  5  Segessemann Lucien    900602  SUI - LC Zürich                 51,68    3    

  6  Vuičevič Marko        95      SRB - AC Partizan Belograd      51,18    2     SB 

  7  Cyprian Rudolf        890605  SVK - AK Spartak Dubnica n.V.   46,66    1    

 

    Kranjc Matija         74,24   73,46   74,46   69,61                    

    Vedlejch Jakub          x     72,86   71,27     x                      

    Blommerde Jeroen      57,46   60,57   60,53   63,17                    

    Ferbes Alans          58,48   56,33   55,38   58,34                    

    Segessemann Lucien    51,68     -       -       -                      

    Vuičevič Marko        51,18   47,33   50,67   50,92                    

    Cyprian Rudolf        44,52     x       x     46,66                    

 

hammer               men                                 

  1  Melich Lukáš          800916  CZE - TJ Dukla Praha            76,30    7    

  2  Bingisser Martin      930816  SUI - LC Zürich                 61,75    6    

  3  Persoon Maarten       870315  NED - Phanos Amsterdam          59,05    5    

  4  Zagynayko Victor      840914  ISR - Macabi Tel Aviv           57,90    4    

  5  Koukal Jiří           820623  SVK - AK Spartak Dubnica n.V.   56,69    3     SB 

  6  Zupančić Blaź         93      SLO - AD MASS Ljubljana         25,89    2    

  7  Mitrovič Tomislav     95      SRB - AC Partizan Belograd      21,82    1    

 

    Melich Lukáš            x     72,86   76,30     x                      

    Bingisser Martin      61,75     x       x       x                      

    Persoon Maarten       59,05   55,09     x     56,57                    

    Zagynayko Victor      53,52   57,75   56,30   57,90                    

    Koukal Jiří           51,74   52,69   55,17   56,69                    

    Zupančić Blaź           x     25,89     x     24,95                    

    Mitrovič Tomislav     18,32   19,50   21,82     x                      

 

4 x 100 m Heat B     men                                 

  1  SVK                           SVK - AK Spartak Dubnica n.V.   42,70         0,221 

  2  NED                           NED - Phanos Amsterdam          43,71         0,108 

  3  SRB                           SRB - AC Partizan Belograd      45,03         0,288 

 

4 x 100 m Heat A     men                                 

  1  SLO                           SLO - AD MASS Ljubljana         41,53         0,220 

  2  ISR                           ISR - Macabi Tel Aviv           41,84         0,313 

  3  CZE                           CZE - TJ Dukla Praha            42,73         0,272 

  4  SUI                           SUI - LC Zürich                 43,16         0,173 
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4 x 100 m Summary    men                                 

  1  SLO                           SLO - AD MASS Ljubljana         41,53    7    0,220 

  2  ISR                           ISR - Macabi Tel Aviv           41,84    6    0,313 

  3  SVK                           SVK - AK Spartak Dubnica n.V.   42,70    5    0,221 

  4  CZE                           CZE - TJ Dukla Praha            42,73    4    0,272 

  5  SUI                           SUI - LC Zürich                 43,16    3    0,173 

  6  NED                           NED - Phanos Amsterdam          43,71    2    0,108 

  7  SRB                           SRB - AC Partizan Belograd      45,03    1    0,288 

 

CZE : Lichý(1990), Vachata(1985), Šťastný(1991), Wagner(1981)  

ISR : Aronov(1985), Glushcenko(1981), Baloon(1980), Bar-Joshau(1971)  

NED : Kaj(1988) , Pengel(1985), Vlek(),  Lam(1994) 

SLO : Trunkej(1987),Žontar(1994), Zlatnar(1977), Žumer(1982) 

SRB : Janičijevič(1995), Gavrilovič(1993), Rajič(1995), Stojanovič(1995)  

SUI : Faehndrich(1989),Mueller(1987),Somasundaran(1992), Blanzan(1982),  

SVK : Noskovič(1980), Štefánek(1994), Šatka(1993), Švondrk(1986) 

 

4 x 400 m Heat B     men                                 

  1  SUI                           SUI - LC Zürich                3:21,32        0,266 

  2  SRB                           SRB - AC Partizan Belograd     3:30,70        0,262 

  3  SVK                           SVK - AK Spartak Dubnica n.V.  3:33,13        0,286 

 

4 x 400 m Heat A     men                                 

  1  CZE                           CZE - TJ Dukla Praha           3:13,52        0,214 

  2  ISR                           ISR - Macabi Tel Aviv          3:14,90        0,290 

  3  SLO                           SLO - AD MASS Ljubljana        3:18,97        0,256 

  4  NED                           NED - Phanos Amsterdam         3:28,45        0,322 

 

4 x 400 m Summary    men                                 

  1  CZE                           CZE - TJ Dukla Praha           3:13,52   7    0,214 

  2  ISR                           ISR - Macabi Tel Aviv          3:14,90   6    0,290 

  3  SLO                           SLO - AD MASS Ljubljana        3:18,97   5    0,256 

  4  SUI                           SUI - LC Zürich                3:21,32   4    0,266 

  5  NED                           NED - Phanos Amsterdam         3:28,45   3    0,322 

  6  SRB                           SRB - AC Partizan Belograd     3:30,70   2    0,262 

  7  SVK                           SVK - AK Spartak Dubnica n.V.  3:33,13   1    0,286 

 

CZE : Lichý(1999), Kubišta(1990) Brož(1992), Nemeček(1991), 

ISR : Routnov Jadin(1996), Ruben(1986), Burgazker() Sanford(1985),  

NED : Vlek(), Stam(1986), Wagenaar(1994), Wolters(1981) 

SLO : Jeras(1992), Grad(1989) Petrác(1995), Valič(1994) 

SRB : Kovacevič(1993),Bubania Trifunovič(1993), Gavrilovič(1993),   

SUI : Hussein(1989),Weissenberger(1983), Mueller(1987),Baumgartner(1987)    

SVK : Šatka(1993), Pecko(1997), Štefánek(1994),Parsczynski(1985),   
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100 m Heat B         women                               

  1  Tomič Marina          830430  SLO - Kladivar Celje            12,12         0,199 

  2  Subotič Jelena        84      SRB - AC Crvena Zvezda Belogr   12,40         0,126 

  3  Traore Martha         950108  DEN - Sparta AM Copenhagen      12,52         0,197 

 

w : +0.4 m/s 

 

100 m Heat A         women                               

  1  Lenskiy Olga          921224  ISR - Macabi Reshon Lazion      11,85         0,205 

  2  Vassell Kadene        890129  NED - Phanos Amsterdam          11,90         0,161 

  3  Kršáková Lenka        910222  SVK - AK Spartak Dubnica n.V.   11,93         0,153 

  4  Cueni Michelle        831204  SUI - LC Zürich                 12,22         0,299 

 
w : -0.4 m/s 

 

100 m Summary        women                               

  1  Lenskiy Olga          921224  ISR - Macabi Reshon Lazion      11,85    7    0,205 

  2  Vassell Kadene        890129  NED - Phanos Amsterdam          11,90    6    0,161 

  3  Kršáková Lenka        910222  SVK - AK Spartak Dubnica n.V.   11,93    5    0,153 

  4  Tomič Marina          830430  SLO - Kladivar Celje            12,12    4    0,199 

  5  Cueni Michelle        831204  SUI - LC Zürich                 12,22    3    0,299 

  6  Subotič Jelena        84      SRB - AC Crvena Zvezda Belogr   12,40    2    0,126 

  7  Traore Martha         950108  DEN - Sparta AM Copenhagen      12,52    1    0,197 

 

100 m Heat B         women - extra race                  

  1  Molosavljevi Milica           SRB - AC Crvena Zvezda Belogr   12,74         0,182  SB 

  2  Lajčáková Stanislava  960420  SVK - AK Spartak Dubnica n.V.   12,87         0,209 

  3  Simić Nikoleta        96      SRB - AC Crvena Zvezda Belogr   13,12         0,208 

     Paz Perez                     ISR - Macabi Reshon Lazion          NP        

 

w : +0.4 m/s 

 

100 m Heat A         women - extra race                  

  1  Keller Malanie        940328  SUI - LC Zürich                 12,31         0,211 

  2  Wijck Gabrie          970327  NED - Phanos Amsterdam          12,39         0,181  SB 

  3  Chante Samuel         960409  NED - Phanos Amsterdam          12,82         0,150 

  4  Poništová Lenka       950925  SVK - AK Spartak Dubnica n.V.   13,08         0,163 

 

w : +0.8 m/s 

 

100 m Summary        women - extra race                  

  1  Keller Malanie        940328  SUI - LC Zürich                 12,31         0,211 

  2  Wijck Gabrie          970327  NED - Phanos Amsterdam          12,39         0,181  SB 

  3  Molosavljevi Milica           SRB - AC Crvena Zvezda Belogr   12,74         0,182  SB 

  4  Chante Samuel         960409  NED - Phanos Amsterdam          12,82         0,150 

  5  Lajčáková Stanislava  960420  SVK - AK Spartak Dubnica n.V.   12,87         0,209 

  6  Poništová Lenka       950925  SVK - AK Spartak Dubnica n.V.   13,08         0,163 

  7  Simić Nikoleta        96      SRB - AC Crvena Zvezda Belogr   13,12         0,208 

     Paz Perez                     ISR - Macabi Reshon Lazion          NP        

 

200 m Heat B         women                               

  1  Wijck Gabrie          970327  NED - Phanos Amsterdam          26,10         0,129 

  2  Töllöse Laura         970817  DEN - Sparta AM Copenhagen      26,58         0,237 

  3  Kocuvan Martina       900728  SLO - Kladivar Celje            26,99         0,195 

 
w : -0.7 m/s 

 

200 m Heat A         women                               

  1  Lenskiy Olga          921224  ISR - Macabi Reshon Lazion      23,94         0,201 

  2  Kršáková Lenka        910222  SVK - AK Spartak Dubnica n.V.   24,27         0,165 

  3  Lavanchy Marisa       900104  SUI - LC Zürich                 24,64         0,143 

  4  Stoič Aleksandra      88      SRB - AC Crvena Zvezda Belogr   25,80         0,200 

 

w : -1.9 m/s 
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200 m Summary        women                               

  1  Lenskiy Olga          921224  ISR - Macabi Reshon Lazion      23,94    7    0,201 

  2  Kršáková Lenka        910222  SVK - AK Spartak Dubnica n.V.   24,27    6    0,165 

  3  Lavanchy Marisa       900104  SUI - LC Zürich                 24,64    5    0,143 

  4  Stoič Aleksandra      88      SRB - AC Crvena Zvezda Belogr   25,80    4    0,200 

  5  Wijck Gabrie          970327  NED - Phanos Amsterdam          26,10    3    0,129 

  6  Töllöse Laura         970817  DEN - Sparta AM Copenhagen      26,58    2    0,237 

  7  Kocuvan Martina       900728  SLO - Kladivar Celje            26,99    1    0,195 

 

400 m Heat B         women                               

  1  Rojnik Ina            960807  SLO - Kladivar Celje            58,04         0,200 

  2  Welm Helene           950429  DEN - Sparta AM Copenhagen      61,25         0,285 

  3  Ben-Farin Sapir       960101  ISR - Macabi Reshon Lazion      65,25         0,319 

 

400 m Heat A         women                               

  1  Ghafoor Madiea        920909  NED - Phanos Amsterdam          52,72         0,250 

  2  Serksniene Agne       880218  SUI - LC Zürich                 53,79         0,258 

  3  Holleyová Andrea      890520  SVK - AK Spartak Dubnica n.V.   56,77         0,276 

  4  Cirič Maja            89      SRB - AC Crvena Zvezda Belogr   56,80         0,250 

 

400 m Summary        women                               

  1  Ghafoor Madiea        920909  NED - Phanos Amsterdam          52,72    7    0,250 

  2  Serksniene Agne       880218  SUI - LC Zürich                 53,79    6    0,258 

  3  Holleyová Andrea      890520  SVK - AK Spartak Dubnica n.V.   56,77    5    0,276 

  4  Cirič Maja            89      SRB - AC Crvena Zvezda Belogr   56,80    4    0,250 

  5  Rojnik Ina            960807  SLO - Kladivar Celje            58,04    3    0,200 

  6  Welm Helene           950429  DEN - Sparta AM Copenhagen      61,25    2    0,285 

  7  Ben-Farin Sapir       960101  ISR - Macabi Reshon Lazion      65,25    1    0,319 

 

800 m                women                               

  1  Markovič Tamara       88      SRB - AC Crvena Zvezda Belogr  2:13,35   7     SB 

  2  Farrag Nora           860913  SUI - LC Zürich                2:14,63   6    

  3  Strgaršek Kaja        970115  SLO - Kladivar Celje           2:15,71   5    

  4  Záhradníčková Viktór  960329  SVK - AK Spartak Dubnica n.V.  2:17,22   4    

  5  Thestrup Josephine    961125  DEN - Sparta AM Copenhagen     2:20,32   3     SB 

  6  Vermeer Albertine     89063   NED - Phanos Amsterdam         2:23,31   2    

  7  Kanengiser Joy                ISR - Macabi Reshon Lazion     3:27,43   1    

 

1500 m               women                               

  1  Koster Maureen        920703  NED - Phanos Amsterdam         4:17,87   7    

  2  Gavranovič Vladana    89      SRB - AC Crvena Zvezda Belogr  4:37,82   6    

  3  Thestrup Josephine    961125  DEN - Sparta AM Copenhagen     4:50,10   5    

  4  Halásová Radka        970805  SVK - AK Spartak Dubnica n.V.  5:08,90   4     SB 

  5  Seničar Eva           920909  SLO - Kladivar Celje           5:24,22   3    

  6  Maimon Hen                    ISR - Macabi Reshon Lazion     6:03,91   2    

  7  Fisher Karin          881228  SUI - LC Zürich                6:51,71   1    

 

3000 m               women                               

  1  Urner Raja            881023  SUI - LC Zürich               11:15,67   7    

  2  Mabutt Amelie         850912  NED - Phanos Amsterdam        11:16,47   6     SB 

  3  Korsgaard Augusta     971009  DEN - Sparta AM Copenhagen    11:20,92   5    

  4  Pušnik Urška          970203  SLO - Kladivar Celje          11:30,42   4    

  5  Chrenková Barbora     950509  SVK - AK Spartak Dubnica n.V. 11:32,62   3     SB 

  6  Vaingarten Irena              ISR - Macabi Reshon Lazion    12:17,73   2    

  7  Lijič Marija          94      SRB - AC Crvena Zvezda Belogr 12:42,87   1    

 

5000 m               women                               

  1  Sig Möller Sara       830722  DEN - Sparta AM Copenhagen    16:53,48   7    

  2  Maníková Ľubomíra     860924  SVK - AK Spartak Dubnica n.V. 17:52,19   6     SB 

  3  Reijen Miriam         831026  NED - Phanos Amsterdam        18:21,79   5    

  4  Adrović Golenač Mate  900617  SLO - Kladivar Celje          18:52,98   4    

  5  Alamo Anánia          980401  ISR - Macabi Reshon Lazion    19:55,43   3    

     Grujić Marija         96      SRB - AC Crvena Zvezda Belogr       NF        
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100 m hurdles Heat B women                               

  1  Shuermann Robine      890131  SUI - LC Zürich                 14,88         0,190 

  2  Jensen Christine      911019  DEN - Sparta AM Copenhagen      16,13         0,186 

 

w : -1.3 m/s 

 

100 m hurdles Heat A women                               

  1  Tomič Marina          830430  SLO - Kladivar Celje            13,52         0,155 

  2  Kroonenburg Nicole    890314  NED - Phanos Amsterdam          13,76         0,200  SB 

  3  Mokrášová Lucia       940327  SVK - AK Spartak Dubnica n.V.   14,27         0,145 

  4  Petkovič Ivana        90      SRB - AC Crvena Zvezda Belogr   14,53         0,159 

  5  Paz Peretz                    ISR - Macabi Reshon Lazion      17,06         0,140 

 

w : +0.4 m/s 

 

100 m hurdles Summar women                               

  1  Tomič Marina          830430  SLO - Kladivar Celje            13,52    7    0,155 

  2  Kroonenburg Nicole    890314  NED - Phanos Amsterdam          13,76    6    0,200  SB 

  3  Mokrášová Lucia       940327  SVK - AK Spartak Dubnica n.V.   14,27    5    0,145 

  4  Petkovič Ivana        90      SRB - AC Crvena Zvezda Belogr   14,53    4    0,159 

  5  Shuermann Robine      890131  SUI - LC Zürich                 14,88    3    0,190 

  6  Jensen Christine      911019  DEN - Sparta AM Copenhagen      16,13    2    0,186 

  7  Paz Peretz                    ISR - Macabi Reshon Lazion      17,06    1    0,140 

 

400 m hurdles Heat B women                               

  1  Welm Helene           950429  DEN - Sparta AM Copenhagen      64,85         0,287  SB 

  2  Vanyusheva Kristina   890101  ISR - Macabi Reshon Lazion      68,99         0,277 

     Šišmanovič Sanja      921128  SLO - Kladivar Celje                NF        0,261 

 

400 m hurdles Heat A women                               

  1  Slaníčková Lucia      881108  SVK - AK Spartak Dubnica n.V.   58,78         0,254 

  2  Baak Bianca           920125  NED - Phanos Amsterdam          59,21         0,389 

  3  Shuermann Robine      890131  SUI - LC Zürich                 60,48         0,240 

  4  Cirič Maja            89      SRB - AC Crvena Zvezda Belogr   64,52         0,233 

 

400 m hurdles Summar women                               

  1  Slaníčková Lucia      881108  SVK - AK Spartak Dubnica n.V.   58,78    7    0,254 

  2  Baak Bianca           920125  NED - Phanos Amsterdam          59,21    6    0,389 

  3  Shuermann Robine      890131  SUI - LC Zürich                 60,48    5    0,240 

  4  Cirič Maja            89      SRB - AC Crvena Zvezda Belogr   64,52    4    0,233 

  5  Welm Helene           950429  DEN - Sparta AM Copenhagen      64,85    3    0,287  SB 

  6  Vanyusheva Kristina   890101  ISR - Macabi Reshon Lazion      68,99    2    0,277 

     Šišmanovič Sanja      921128  SLO - Kladivar Celje                NF        0,261 

 

3000 m steeplechease women                               

  1  Drábková Michaela     920617  SVK - AK Spartak Dubnica n.V. 10:59,91   7    

  2  Tauson Caroline       941223  DEN - Sparta AM Copenhagen    11:23,67   6    

  3  Lahav Rotem                   ISR - Macabi Reshon Lazion    11:28,69   5    

  4  Visser Nynke          781115  NED - Phanos Amsterdam        12:58,04   4    

     Petrović Nevena       96      SRB - AC Crvena Zvezda Belogr       NF        

 

long jump            women                               

  1  Knyazyeva Hanna       890925  ISR - Macabi Reshon Lazion       616     7     SB 

  2  Leuthard Barbara      811204  SUI - LC Zürich                  593     6    

  3  Šestáková Martina     781012  SVK - AK Spartak Dubnica n.V.    591     5    

  4  Traore Martha         950108  DEN - Sparta AM Copenhagen       563     4    

  5  Ristović Sanja        97      SRB - AC Crvena Zvezda Belogr    547     3    

  6  Babšek Saša                   SLO                              542          

  7  Klumper Sophie        950404  NED - Phanos Amsterdam           541     2    

 
    Knyazyeva Hanna        x         614/-1,3    x         616/-0,4                

    Leuthard Barbara      580/+0,3   576/-0,4   593/-0,8   581/-0,8                

    Šestáková Martina     579/-1,0   565/-1,0    x         591/+0,7                

    Traore Martha          x         563/+0,8   561/-1,2   550/+0,5                

    Ristović Sanja        538/+0,0   547/+0,2   524/-1,4   525/-1,1                

    Babšek Saša            x          x          x         542/-1,8                

    Klumper Sophie         x         363/+0,9   489/-0,9   541/-1,2                
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triple jump          women                               

  1  Knyazyeva Hanna       890925  ISR - Macabi Reshon Lazion      13,77    7    

  2  Šestáková Martina     781012  SVK - AK Spartak Dubnica n.V.   12,73    6    

  3  Leuthard Barbara      811204  SUI - LC Zürich                 12,52    5    

  4  Babšek Saša                   SLO                             12,20         

  5  Radič Alejsandra      89      SRB - AC Crvena Zvezda Belogr   12,09    4    

  6  Bruun Laetitia        940509  DEN - Sparta AM Copenhagen      12,00    3    

  7  Chante Samuel         960409  NED - Phanos Amsterdam          11,18    2     SB 

 
    Knyazyeva Hanna       13,67/-1,5   13,77/-0,5     x            x                      

    Šestáková Martina       x          12,66/-1,1   12,73/-1,6     x                      

    Leuthard Barbara      12,18/+0,4   12,08/+0,5   12,38/-0,9   12,52/-0,1                    

    Babšek Saša             x            x          12,17/-1,3   12,20/+0,3                    

    Radič Alejsandra      12,09/-1,1     x            x            x                      

    Bruun Laetitia        12,00/+1,6     x          11,98/-0,3   11,82/-1,2                    

    Chante Samuel         11,18/+1,3   11,11/+0,0   11,07/+0,5     x                      

 

high jump            women                               

  1  Böll Sandra           941106  DEN - Sparta AM Copenhagen       174     7     SB 

  2  Mokrášová Lucia       940327  SVK - AK Spartak Dubnica n.V.    171     6    

  3  Huisman Joyce         890505  NED - Phanos Amsterdam           168     5    

  4  Saggionetto Kim Bian  970210  SUI - LC Zürich                  168     4    

  5  Pushkarova Yulia              ISR - Macabi Reshon Lazion       165     3    

  6  Joksimovič Milica     94      SRB - AC Crvena Zvezda Belogr    160     2    

     Novak Maruša                  SLO                                 NM        

 

                         155  160  165  168  171  174  177                                                                                             

    Böll Sandra          o    o    xo   xxo  xxo  xo   xxx                                                                                             

    Mokrášová Lucia      o    o    xo   xo   xo   xxx                                                                                                  

    Huisman Joyce        o    o    o    xo   xxx                                                                                                       

    Saggionetto Kim Bian o    o    o    xxo  xxx                                                                                                       

    Pushkarova Yulia     xo   o    xxo  xxx                                                                                                            

    Joksimovič Milica    o    o    xxx                                                                                                                 

    Novak Maruša         -    xxx                                                                                                                      

 

pole vault           women                               

  1  Bonde Holm Caroline   90719   DEN - Sparta AM Copenhagen       400     7    

  2  Fisher Karin          881228  SUI - LC Zürich                  390     6    

  3  Sľuková Slavomíra     801118  SVK - AK Spartak Dubnica n.V.    380     5    

  4  Cesar Maša            910228  SLO - Kladivar Celje             260     4    

  5  Medalsy Elinor        930413  ISR - Macabi Reshon Lazion       240     3    

  6  Noten Suzie           900227  NED - Phanos Amsterdam           200     2     SB 

     Joksimović Milica     94      SRB - AC Crvena Zvezda Belogr       NM        

 

                         200  220  240  260  280  300  320  340  360  370  380  390  400  410                                                          

    Bonde Holm Caroline  -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    o    -    xxo  -                                                            

    Fisher Karin         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    o    -    o    o    xxx                                                               

    Sľuková Slavomíra    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    o    o    -    o    -    xxx                                                               

    Cesar Maša           -    -    o    xxo  xxx                                                                                                       

    Medalsy Elinor       -    -    o    xxx                                                                                                            

    Noten Suzie          o    xxx                                                                                                                      

    Joksimović Milica    xxx                                                                                                                           

 

shot put             women                               

  1  Lebeničnik Monika     920213  SLO - Kladivar Celje            12,71    7    

  2  Otto Nina             910622  DEN - Sparta AM Copenhagen      12,22    6    

  3  Haslebacher Sandra    901125  SUI - LC Zürich                 11,61    5    

  4  Čaklošová Karolína    911217  SVK - AK Spartak Dubnica n.V.   11,56    4    

  5  Cohen Inbal           950412  ISR - Macabi Reshon Lazion      11,45    3    

  6  Ognjenović Ivana      88      SRB - AC Crvena Zvezda Belogr   10,86    2    

  7  Rozenstruik Urta      750520  NED - Phanos Amsterdam          10,71    1    

 

    Lebeničnik Monika     12,50   12,01   12,71   12,36                    

    Otto Nina             12,20     x       x     12,22                    

    Haslebacher Sandra    11,22   11,29   11,61   11,30                    

    Čaklošová Karolína    10,61   10,67     x     11,56                    

    Cohen Inbal            9,47   10,51   11,39   11,45                    

    Ognjenović Ivana      10,64   10,86     x      9,89                    

    Rozenstruik Urta      10,71   10,05   10,01     x                      
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discus               women                               

  1  Bebe Katrine          910127  DEN - Sparta AM Copenhagen      46,01    7    

  2  Štefancová Andrea     960327  SVK - AK Spartak Dubnica n.V.   36,86    6    

  3  Peter Angela          930227  SUI - LC Zürich                 36,04    5    

  4  Hus Špela             891225  SLO - Kladivar Celje            33,83    4    

  5  Zabolotni Evgenia     840722  ISR - Macabi Reshon Lazion      33,00    3    

  6  Ivanovič Aleksandra   95      SRB - AC Crvena Zvezda Belogr   32,74    2    

  7  Vetter Sophie         951013  NED - Phanos Amsterdam          31,87    1    

 

    Bebe Katrine          42,34     x       x     46,01                    

    Štefancová Andrea     36,86     x       x     36,24                    

    Peter Angela          30,52   29,63     x     36,04                    

    Hus Špela             29,95   28,14   33,83     x                      

    Zabolotni Evgenia     30,13     x     33,00   32,30                    

    Ivanovič Aleksandra   32,74   29,86     x     32,31                    

    Vetter Sophie         31,87     x     29,27   31,07                    

 

javelin              women                               

  1  Jalača Tatjana        90      SRB - AC Crvena Zvezda Belogr   56,54    7    

  2  Otto Nina             910622  DEN - Sparta AM Copenhagen      49,99    6    

  3  Haslebacher Sandra    901125  SUI - LC Zürich                 43,67    5    

  4  Starrenburg Solange   871008  NED - Phanos Amsterdam          40,60    4     SB 

  5  Siter Saša            960208  SLO - Kladivar Celje            35,30    3    

  6  Mikolášková Paula     960719  SVK - AK Spartak Dubnica n.V.   32,13    2    

  7  Cohen Inbal           950412  ISR - Macabi Reshon Lazion      26,17    1    

 

    Jalača Tatjana        53,63   53,85   55,53   56,54                    

    Otto Nina             45,99   46,55   49,99   47,93                    

    Haslebacher Sandra      x     41,30   41,78   43,67                    

    Starrenburg Solange   40,60   39,80   38,92   37,69                    

    Siter Saša            33,59   34,34     x     35,30                    

    Mikolášková Paula     29,98   30,99   32,13   28,35                    

    Cohen Inbal           23,93   25,14   26,17     -                      

 

hammer               women                               

  1  Greve Meiken          801107  DEN - Sparta AM Copenhagen      58,52    7    

  2  Zabolotni Evgenia     840722  ISR - Macabi Reshon Lazion      51,22    6    

  3  Čaklošová Karolína    911217  SVK - AK Spartak Dubnica n.V.   49,84    5    

  4  Hus Špela             891225  SLO - Kladivar Celje            44,30    4    

  5  Vetter Sophie         951013  NED - Phanos Amsterdam          42,46    3     SB 

  6  Peter Angela          930227  SUI - LC Zürich                 41,95    2    

     Ivanovič Aleksandra   95      SRB - AC Crvena Zvezda Belogr       NM        

 

    Greve Meiken          54,58   57,43   58,52   57,98                    

    Zabolotni Evgenia       x       x     51,22   50,76                    

    Čaklošová Karolína    49,05   49,84     x     48,81                    

    Hus Špela               x     37,81     x     44,30                    

    Vetter Sophie         36,53   42,46   42,33   40,51                    

    Peter Angela            x     41,95     x     41,26                    

    Ivanovič Aleksandra     x       x       x       x                      

 

4 x 100 m Heat B     women                               

  1  SRB                           SRB - AC Crvena Zvezda Belogr   48,29         0,264 

  2  ISR                           ISR - Macabi Reshon Lazion      49,85         0,272 

  3  SLO                           SLO - Kladivar Celje            51,16         0,223 

 

4 x 100 m Heat A     women                               

  1  SUI                           SUI - LC Zürich                 46,47         0,207 

  2  SVK                           SVK - AK Spartak Dubnica n.V.   48,99         0,254 

  3  DEN                           DEN - Sparta AM Copenhagen      49,92         0,265 

     NED                           NED - Phanos Amsterdam              NF        0,158 
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4 x 100 m Summary    women                               

  1  SUI                           SUI - LC Zürich                 46,47    7    0,207 

  2  SRB                           SRB - AC Crvena Zvezda Belogr   48,29    6    0,264 

  3  SVK                           SVK - AK Spartak Dubnica n.V.   48,99    5    0,254 

  4  ISR                           ISR - Macabi Reshon Lazion      49,85    4    0,272 

  5  DEN                           DEN - Sparta AM Copenhagen      49,92    3    0,265 

  6  SLO                           SLO - Kladivar Celje            51,16    2    0,223 

     NED                           NED - Phanos Amsterdam              NF        0,158 

 

DEN : Boll(1994), Traore(1995), Tollose(1997), Bruun(1997)   

ISR : Perez(1996), Lenskiy Irina(1971), Puchkarov, Lenskiy Olga(1992), 

NED : Ghafoor(1992), Samuel(1992), van der Wijck(1997),Vassell(1989) 

SlO : cesar(1991), Šišmanovic(1992), Kocuvan(1990), Tomic(1983) 

SRB : Petkovič(1991), Milosavlljevič(1989), Stošič(1988), Subotič(1989) 

SUI : Curti(1989, Keller(1994), Cueni(1983) Farrag(1986) 

SVK : Bučková(1989), Mokrášová(1994) ,Poništová(1995), Šestáková(1978) 

 

4 x 400 m Heat B     women                               

  1  SRB                           SRB - AC Crvena Zvezda Belogr  3:57,09        0,291 

  2  SLO                           SLO - Kladivar Celje           3:57,79        0,266 

  3  ISR                           ISR - Macabi Reshon Lazion     4:27,93        0,299 

 

4 x 400 m Heat A     women                               

  1  SUI                           SUI - LC Zürich                3:47,72        0,188 

  2  NED                           NED - Phanos Amsterdam         3:48,24        0,289 

  3  SVK                           SVK - AK Spartak Dubnica n.V.  3:48,70        0,371 

  4  DEN                           DEN - Sparta AM Copenhagen     4:08,14        0,255 

 

 

4 x 400 m Summary    women                               

  1  SUI                           SUI - LC Zürich                3:47,72   7    0,188 

  2  NED                           NED - Phanos Amsterdam         3:48,24   6    0,289 

  3  SVK                           SVK - AK Spartak Dubnica n.V.  3:48,70   5    0,371 

  4  SRB                           SRB - AC Crvena Zvezda Belogr  3:57,09   4    0,291 

  5  SLO                           SLO - Kladivar Celje           3:57,79   3    0,266 

  6  DEN                           DEN - Sparta AM Copenhagen     4:08,14   2    0,255 

  7  ISR                           ISR - Macabi Reshon Lazion     4:27,93   1    0,299 

 
DEN : Böll(1994),Jensen( 1991), Tollose(1997), Wellm(1995) 

ISR : Vanyusheva(1989), Ben-Farin(1996), Lahav1995), Puchkareva(1987),  

NED : Klumper(1995), Vermeer(1989), Baak(1992), Ghafoor(),   

SLO : Kocuvan(1990),  Strgašek(1997), šišmanovic(1992), Rojnik(1997),  

SRB : Gavrinovič(1989), Stošič(1988), Subotič(1984), Markovič(1988) 

SUI : Schuermann(1989),Serksiene(1988),Curti(1989), Farrag(1986)   

SVK : Záhradníčková(1996),Bučková(1989), Holleyová(1989), Slaníčková(1988),  

 

 

     Final results                           Final results   

     men                                     women   

     ------------------------                --------------------- 

1. CZE            112,00                 1. SVK            101,00 
2. ISR            102,00                 2. DEN             88,00 
3. SLO             93,00                 3. SUI             88,00   
4. SUI             73,00                 4. NED             78,00 
5. NED             71,00                 5. ISR             69,00 
6. SVK             62,00                 6. SRB             62,00 
7. SRB             42,00                 7. SLO             58,00 

 


